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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zac Groenke            M1923          1/4       35:10    5:40       35:08
2     Martin Popp            M2429          1/6       35:45    5:45       35:43
3     Cory Steuben           M2429          2/6       36:35    5:53       36:33
4     Phillip Beasley        M1418          1/4       36:57    5:57       36:54
5     Bob Brindamour         M4049         1/11       37:05    5:58       37:03
6     Justin Hazard          M1923          2/4       37:43    6:04       37:39
7     Carrie Brox            F3039         1/18       38:47    6:15       38:45
8     Greg Dunlap            M3039         1/11       39:06    6:18       39:04
9     Michelle Paxton        F3039         2/18       39:14    6:19       39:12
10    Jenny Wilson           F2429         1/11       39:34    6:22       39:32
11    Chad Carraher          M3039         2/11       40:06    6:27       40:03
12    Matt Neukirch          M2429          3/6       40:19    6:29       40:15
13    Ben McCall             M1923          3/4       40:47    6:34       40:43
14    Marcus Brees           M1923          4/4       40:51    6:34       40:48
15    Larry Jones            M5064          1/7       43:15    6:58       43:12
16    Karah Perdue           F2429         2/11       43:22    6:58       43:18
17    Shannon Suing          F3039         3/18       43:51    7:03       43:49
18    Anna Meyer             F1923          1/4       44:00    7:05       43:57
19    Lillian Hergott        F2429         3/11       44:20    7:08       44:18
20    Sean C Wilson          M3039         3/11       44:37    7:10       44:31
21    Jeffrey Hartman        M4049         2/11       44:43    7:11       44:38
22    Aaron Steckly          M1418          2/4       45:38    7:21       45:35
23    Matt Keckmeyer         M5064          2/7       45:55    7:23       45:49
24    Sara Olson             F3039         4/18       46:00    7:24       45:56
25    Lynette Ivanov         F3039         5/18       45:59    7:24       45:56
26    Bob Freese             M5064          3/7       46:15    7:25       46:02
27    Taylor Seaman          F1418          1/8       46:46    7:31       46:42
28    Heather Camp           F3039         6/18       46:55    7:33       46:52
29    Conrad Woerner         M5064          4/7       47:20    7:37       47:17
30    Bailey Fitzgibbon      M1418          3/4       47:27    7:38       47:23
31    Kevin McCaffrey        M4049         3/11       47:43    7:41       47:39
32    Lauren Wilcox          F1418          2/8       47:45    7:41       47:41
33    Mark Rolfsmeyer        M4049         4/11       48:00    7:42       47:47
34    Jess Marsh             F3039         7/18       48:46    7:46       48:12
35    David Watts            M5064          5/7       48:36    7:49       48:29
36    Michelle Bivens        F3039         8/18       48:41    7:50       48:38
37    Julie Grawe            F3039         9/18       50:00    7:57       49:20
38    Andrew Grawe           M2429          4/6       50:00    8:00       49:43
39    Todd Thege             M4049         5/11       50:16    8:05       50:12
40    Chuck Ness             M4049         6/11       50:20    8:05       50:13
41    Robyn Swartzentruber   F2429         4/11       50:48    8:10       50:40
42    Charlene Tenhulzen     F4049          1/8       51:26    8:16       51:21
43    Lauren Kitchen         F2429         5/11       51:40    8:19       51:37
44    Wyatt Schroder         M1418          4/4       52:33    8:27       52:29
45    Stacie Dyer            F3039        10/18       52:39    8:28       52:33
46    Jana Sittler Hafer     F4049          2/8       52:42    8:28       52:34
47    Andrea Kontor          F1418          3/8       53:22    8:34       53:13
48    Kailee Harrington      F1418          4/8       53:26    8:36       53:24
49    Erin Else              F3039        11/18       53:46    8:38       53:37
50    Sara Williamson        F3039        12/18       53:46    8:38       53:37
51    Lynnette Stevens       F5064          1/3       53:46    8:38       53:38
52    Neal Ely               M2429          5/6       53:47    8:38       53:38
53    Ethan Ideus            M0110          1/1       53:43    8:39       53:41
54    Brendan Dorcey         M4049         7/11       53:58    8:39       53:45
55    Lucas Brown            M3039         4/11       53:59    8:41       53:54
56    Philip Hohman          M3039         5/11       54:12    8:43       54:08
57    Alyssa Sander          F1923          2/4       54:25    8:45       54:21
58    Serena Schweitzer      F2429         6/11       54:54    8:49       54:46
59    Daphne Petersen        F3039        13/18       55:05    8:51       54:58
60    Heather Vanderslice    F3039        14/18       55:28    8:55       55:23
61    Pam Bjerrum            F4049          3/8       55:59    9:00       55:56
62    Cameron Soester        M3039         6/11       56:15    9:02       56:08
63    Georgia Wilson         F4049          4/8       58:25    9:24       58:21
64    Joseph Schubarth       M3039         7/11       58:39    9:25       58:29
65    Kristen Kinnear-Ohlman F3039        15/18       59:39    9:36       59:35
66    Alexander Lam          M2429          6/6     1:00:10    9:40       59:59
67    Katie Fry              F1418          5/8     1:00:09    9:40     1:00:01
68    Laura Brown            F1923          3/4     1:00:31    9:44     1:00:26
69    Lisa Lindau            F3039        16/18     1:00:46    9:46     1:00:39
70    Dennis Hafer           M5064          6/7     1:01:01    9:48     1:00:51
71    Chris Payne            F3039        17/18     1:01:08    9:50     1:01:01
72    Jill Teachout          F3039        18/18     1:01:24    9:52     1:01:13
73    Tom Hall               M3039         8/11     1:01:36    9:54     1:01:27
74    Megan Hecker           F2429         7/11     1:01:37    9:54     1:01:28
75    Ryan Thompson          M3039         9/11     1:02:35   10:03     1:02:23
76    Amy Ruisinger          F4049          5/8     1:02:35   10:03     1:02:24
77    Philip Kolterman       M3039        10/11     1:02:56   10:07     1:02:51
78    Pete McDonald          M3039        11/11     1:03:06   10:08     1:02:55
79    Brad Lennemann         M4049         8/11     1:03:24   10:11     1:03:12
80    Ashlee Lennemann       F1418          6/8     1:03:23   10:11     1:03:12
81    Mark Varner            M4049         9/11     1:03:34   10:12     1:03:19
82    Kathryn Pekraek        F2429         8/11     1:04:32   10:22     1:04:23
83    Terry Hafer            M5064          7/7     1:05:03   10:27     1:04:53
84    Beth Schroeder         F2429         9/11     1:05:09   10:28     1:05:01
85    Allen Meade            M4049        10/11     1:05:21   10:30     1:05:10
86    Sue Bollwitt           F5064          2/3     1:05:44   10:34     1:05:35
87    Karen Weipert          F4049          6/8     1:05:49   10:34     1:05:38
88    Jessica Sander         F2429        10/11     1:06:10   10:39     1:06:07
89    Jessica Janssen        F2429        11/11     1:06:37   10:42     1:06:26
90    Keith Richert          M4049        11/11     1:12:26   11:38     1:12:12
91    Gerald Schaber         M6599          1/1     1:12:52   11:42     1:12:40
92    Lisa Compton           F4049          7/8     1:13:20   11:47     1:13:09
93    Taylor Richert         F1418          7/8     1:17:19   12:25     1:17:05
94    Julia Rehm             F1418          8/8     1:17:39   12:30     1:17:36
95    Krisitne Seier         F1923          4/4     1:18:23   12:36     1:18:12
96    Irene Williams         F4049          8/8     1:23:45   13:28     1:23:35
97    Brooke Benschote       F5064          3/3     1:37:18   15:36     1:36:55
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